DENOMINAZIONE E CODICE FISCALE
RICEVENTE

Auser Territoriale Reggio ODV
C.F. 91026330356

DENOMINAZIONE PUBBLICA
AMMINISTRAZIONE EROGANTE

Comune di Vetto

SOMMA
INCASSATA
232,00
28,80
211,60
24,00
36,00
385,60

918,00

DATA
INCASSO

24/02/20
24/02/20

24/02/20
02/09/20
02/09/20
02/09/20

CAUSALE

convenzione servizi 2019
convenzione servizi 2019

convenzione servizi 2019
convenzione servizi 2020
convenzione servizi 2020
convenzione servizi 2020



